B ENIKEICEEN

Somercotes Academy Price List

Mid Morning Break

Toasted Bagel

Cheese Bagel

Sausage Bagel/Bun

Bacon Bagel/Bun

Pizza Toast

Hash Brown

Sausage Roll

Bacon & Cheese Turnover
Sauce portion

Deli Kitchen Hot

Pizza slice - Meat

Pizza Slice - Vegetarian
Hot Chicken Wraps

Hot Deli Item

Hot Pasta

Hot Pasta & Cheese

Hot Pasta & Sauce

Hot Pasta, Sauce & Cheese
Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato & one filling
Jacket Potato & two filling
Panini Selection

Chips (Friday only)

Chips & one Topping
Chips & two Toppings

Drinks

Fizzy flavoured water 330ml
Still Flavoured water 500ml
Radnor Juice Cartons

Slush Large

Slush Small

Milkshake Large

Milkshake Small

Vending Machine

Hot Chocolate

£1.00
£1.50
£1.85
£1.90
£1.10
£0.65
£1.40
£1.25
£0.15

£1.30
£1.10
£2.10
£2.10
£1.20
£1.95
£2.00
£2.50
£1.50
£1.85
£2.30
£2.10
£1.40
£1.75
£2.20

£1.05
£1.20
£1.00
£1.50
£1.00
£1.65
£1.20
£1.00
£1.05

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Deli Baguettes
Deli Wrap

Salad Pot

Pasta pots

Fruit Pots

Fresh Fruit
Dessert Pots
Traybakes
Homemade Cookie
Muffin

Pain au Chocolat
Sweet Waffle
Yogurt

Nachos

Popcorn

Ice Lolly

Deli Kitchen Hot

Main meal - Meat/Vegetarian
Main meal Item

Vegetable Portion

Potato Portion

Small Side Portion

Large Side Portion

Garlic / Naan Bread

Hot Pudding

Hot Pudding & Custard
Custard

Meal Deals

Any just Sandwich

From £1.25
From £2.10
From £2.10
From £2.00
£1.80
£1.70
£1.00
£0.50
£1.00
£1.05
£1.05
£1.15
£1.20
£0.90
£1.00
£0.80
£1.00
£1.30

£2.20
£1.80
£0.70
£0.65
£0.45
£0.65
£0.50
£0.85
£1.05
£0.50

(Cheese, Ham, Egg mayo or Jam)
main meal, Jacket potato, or Salad

Pot
With

either a Homebake, Hot Pudding,

or a Piece of Fruit

£2.60



