

Aspens

Somercotes Academy Price List

3011101 30 30 31 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 1			
Mid Morning Break		Deli Kitchen Cold	
Toasted Bagel Cheese Bagel Sausage Bagel/Bun Bacon Bagel/Bun Pizza Toast Hash Brown Sausage Roll Bacon & Cheese Turnover Sauce portion	£1.00 £1.50 £1.85 £1.90 £1.10 £0.65 £1.40 £1.25 £0.15	Just Sandwiches Deli Sandwiches Deli Baguettes Deli Wrap Salad Pot Pasta pots Fruit Pots Fresh Fruit Dessert Pots Traybakes Homemade Cookie	From £1.25 From £2.10 From £2.10 From £2.00 £1.80 £1.70 £1.00 £0.50 £1.05 £1.05
Deli Kitchen Hot		Muffin Pain au Chocolat	£1.15 £1.20
Pizza slice - Meat Pizza Slice – Vegetarian Hot Chicken Wraps Hot Deli Item Hot Pasta	£1.30 £1.10 £2.10 £2.10 £1.20	Sweet Waffle Yogurt Nachos Popcorn Ice Lolly	£0.90 £1.00 £0.80 £1.00 £1.30
Hot Pasta & Cheese Hot Pasta & Sauce Hot Pasta Sauce & Cheese	£1.95 £2.00	Deli Kitchen Hot	
Hot Pasta, Sauce & Cheese Jacket Potato Jacket Potato & one filling Jacket Potato & two filling Panini Selection Chips (Friday only) Chips & one Topping Chips & two Toppings	£2.50 £1.50 £1.85 £2.30 £2.10 £1.40 £1.75 £2.20	Main meal – Meat/Vegetarian Main meal Item Vegetable Portion Potato Portion Small Side Portion Large Side Portion Garlic / Naan Bread Hot Pudding Hot Pudding & Custard Custard	£2.20 £1.80 £0.70 £0.65 £0.45 £0.65 £0.50 £0.85 £1.05 £0.50
Drinks		Meal Deals	
Fizzy flavoured water 330ml Still Flavoured water 500ml Radnor Juice Cartons Slush Large Slush Small Milkshake Large Milkshake Small Vending Machine Hot Chocolate	£1.05 £1.20 £1.00 £1.50 £1.00 £1.65 £1.20 £1.05	Any just Sandwich (Cheese, Ham, Egg mayo or Jam) main meal, Jacket potato, or Salad Pot With either a Homebake, Hot Pudding, or a Piece of Fruit	

£2.60